& CsK ©
C1M

pof. vk stc
1. 1/U23 603
2. 1/ VM 604
3. 1/ DM 605
4. 601
5. 2/U23 602
6. 2/ DM 606
7. 1/ZS 608
8. 3/ DM 681
607

rgc
116061
24001
24033
24032
24015
24055
24042
26018
108033

jméno

SMOLDAS Michal
NOVOSAD Lukas
KLIMA Vojtéch
SVADLENA Vaclav
SKOREPA Vojtéch
MARES Jakub
VEJNAR Samuel
KOLIHOVA Hana
PAVLIK Radek
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Krumlovsky Down-Town

zavod ¢. 52

feka Vitava Cesky Krumlov

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

nar.

1998
1976
2002
1985
1999
2003
2005
2003
1992

vt

-

W N WN = A a a

oddil
Litovel
C.Kruml.
C.Kruml.
C.Kruml.
C.Kruml.
C.Kruml.
C.Kruml.
Sobéslav
VSDK

cas
14:01,10
14:18,20
14:28,90
14:31,90
14:56,40
16:01,70
16:47,70
16:55,80

DNS

pofadatel: SK Vitava Cesky Krumlov

12.05.18

bhz-¢

49
41
33
25
17
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K1z

pof. vk stc
1. 1/ DS 611
2. 1/ DM 613
3. 1/Z8 614
4. 2/ DS 612
5. 618
6. 2/ DM 619
7. 2/ZS 621
8. 3/ DM 620
9. 3/DS 615
10. 1/U23 616
11. 1/ZM 622
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jméno

PALOUDOVA Karolina
KOLIHOVA Hana
NOVOSADOVA Kristina
VANKOVA Michaela
POSPISILOVA Jitka
KRATOCHVILOVA Tereza
KLEINOVA S$tépanka
BOCANKOVA Jana
BAUEROVA Markéta
KUCEROVA Veronika
SAFARIKOVA Alena
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feka Vitava Cesky Krumlov

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

nar.

2000
2003
2004
2000
1989
2003
2005
2003
2001
1999
2006

s

oddil cas
C.Kruml. 13:49,90
Sobéslav 14:26,90
C.Kruml. 14:41,40
Litovel 15:11,30
VS Tabor 15:23,50
C.Kruml. 15:43,00
C.Kruml. 15:52,40
Sobéslav 16:08,10
C.Kruml. 16:32,10
€.Kruml. 17:15,20
C.Kruml. 23:18,00
59:59,99
59:59,99
59:59,99
59:59,99
59:59,99
59:59,99
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59:59,99
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= Krumlovsky Down-Town
v 5K © feka Vitava Cesky Krumlov
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c  jméno nar. vt oddil cas bhz-¢
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pof. vk stc
1. 11V 630
2. 1/ DM 635
3. 1/ DS 632
4. 2/V 631
5. 1/ZS 636
6. 1/ VM 639
7. 3/V 646
8. 2/DS 633
9. 1/ZM 644
10. 2/ZS 642
11. 4/V 637
12. 2/ ZM 645
13. 1/ VS 638
14. 2/ DM 640
15. 3/ZM 643
16. 3/ZS 641
17. 4/ZM 650
18. 5/ ZM 649
19. 4/ZS 647
20. 6/ ZM 651
21. 7/ ZM 648
DM 634
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rgc
39055
39050
24072
76003
30044
23006
24008
24067
26001
33009
24027
26002
24005
59012
30034
24071
24056
24066
24044
26008
24004
59021
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jméno

SINDELAR Pavel
SINDELAR Jan
ONDRICH Vaclav
PAZOUREK Jan
VANEK Matéj
BOCEK Zdenék
KRESL Ladislav
OLSAK Matyas
MiKA Hynek
VRANEK Jan
KOUDELKA Tomas
SLADOVNIK Jakub

GROSSMANN Zdenék

HYNEK Pavel
KOPECEK Michal
FURIS Eduard
KASPER Jakub
NOVOTNY Petr
POKORNY Ctibor
KREMLA Jakub
PALOUDA Mikolas
LACINA Jakub
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feka Vitava Cesky Krumlov

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

nar.

1970
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2004
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2001
2006
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oddil
Loko Plz
Loko Plz
C.Kruml.
Bechyné
VS Tabor
SKVs CB
C.Kruml.
C.Kruml.
Sobéslav
Blovice
C.Kruml.
Sobéslav
€.Kruml.
Semily
VS Tabor
C.Kruml.
C.Kruml.
C.Kruml.
C.Kruml.
Sobéslav
C.Kruml.
Semily

cas
13:03,40
13:30,70
14:12,60
14:16,40
14:40,60
14:43,70
14:52,20
15:38,40
15:48,90
15:59,90
16:02,50
16:27,90
16:35,00
16:40,80
16:48,20
16:48,80
17:42,90
17:43,60
18:22,40
18:45,20
18:55,70
DNS
59:59,99
59:59,99
59:59,99
59:59,99
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20
16
12
11
10
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= Krumlovsky Down-Town
v 5K © feka Vitava Cesky Krumlov

K1M VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA 12.05.18

pof. vk sté rgc  jméno nar. vt oddil cas bhz-¢
59:59,99
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¥ CSK ©
CESKY SVAZ KANDISTI
C2M

pof. vk stc
1. 670
2. 1/U23 669
3. 674
4. 671
5. 1/ DS 663
6. 1/ VS 660
7. 662
8. 2/DS 672
9. 3/ DS 673
10. 1/ VM 661
1. 675
12. 1/ZS 665
13. 4/ DS 664
14. 2/U23 676
15. 2/ZS 666
16. 2/ VM 667

rgc

24034
24032

24030
116061

24024
24001

26004
52035

24009
24072

30011
26010

30019
23006

24055
116080

24058
24042

24070
24021

24063
116019

24059
24071

24067
26019

24053
24064

24098
24044

116108
116109

jméno
PALOUDOVA Karolina
SVADLENA Vaclav

PLACHTOVA Alexandra
SMOLDAS Michal

NOVOSADOVA Kristina
NOVOSAD Lukas

VANDASOVA Lenka
SLANINA Viadimir

KRATOCHVILOVA Tereza
ONDRICH Viéclav

KUBES Vladimir
LAGNEROVA Jana
POSPISILOVA Jitka
BOCEK Zdenék
MARES Jakub
VANKOVA Michaela

BAUEROVA Markéta
VEJNAR Samuel

KRATOCHVILOVA Martina

PALOUDA Tomas

JANU Petr

VANKOVA Gabriela
KLEINOVA Stépanka
FURIS Eduard

OLSAK Matyas
BOCANKOVA Jana
KLEIN Pavel
BERANKOVA Katefina
SAFARIKOVA Alena
POKORNY Ctibor

SMOLDAS Radek
SMOLDASOVA Zuzana
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Krumlovsky Down-Town

zavod ¢. 52

feka Vitava Cesky Krumlov

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

nar.

2000
1985

1998
1998

2004
1976

1985
1969

2003
2001

1961
1959

1989
1975

2003
2000

2001
2005

1981
1969

1987
1974

2005
2004

2001
2003

2001
1996

2006
2005

1967
1977

vt oddil
1 C.Kruml.
C.Kruml.
1 Litovel
3 C.Kruml.
Sobéslav
1 L.Zatec
3 C.Kruml.
VS Tabor
3 Sobéslav
VS Tabor
2 SKvsCB
C.Kruml.
2 Litovel
2 C.Kruml.
C.Kruml.
C.Kruml.
Litovel
C.Kruml.
C.Kruml.
Sobéslav
3 C.Kruml.
C.Kruml.
Litovel

cas

14:21,70

14:31,90

14:52,60

15:14,90

15:44,20

15:50,30

16:08,30

16:11,90

17:04,20

17:13,30

17:21,80

17:33,30

17:39,60

20:08,60

20:45,20

21:05,10
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